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Ascension Parish Assessor Mert Smiley
Current Assessment Listing

Parcel#

324700

Noel Site 2018 Tax Assessment

Primary Owner

L. J NOEL INC
Mailing Address
C/0 DONALD NOEL
P O BOX 3440
HOUMA LA 70361

Legal

641.94 AC. ELISE PLT,, SEC. 31,32, 33,58,59-10-14
50.00 AC SECS. 31,32 & 33-10-14, TRACT A

40.86 AC SECS. 31,32 & 33-10-14, TRACT B

51.00 AC. POR. ARLINGTON PLT. SEC. 71-10-14

(234/900-909)(517/726)(MAP#328250)(586/328)(597/646) (COB/694860)(MAP #704983) (MAP #715379)

Parcel Items

Assessed .
Property Class Units Homestead
Value
SINGLE FAMILY
1,200 1.00 0
RESIDENCE
RES ACREAGE
500 1.00 0
(MV) 1-3 Acres
AG LAND CLASS
24,140 719.00 0
II - Use Value
FRSHWTR
MARSH - Use 320 63.80 0
Value
TOTAL 26,160 784.80 0
Ownership History
. %
Homestead? Name Primary? . % Tax From To
Ownership
L J NOEL
NO ING YES 100.0000 100.0000  1/1/1990
Locations

Subdivision Lot Block Section Township
ELISE PLANTATION 32 10S

Range Tract
14E



boudreaux
Text Box
Noel Site 2018 Tax Assessment


PARISH

Millage

ATCHAFALAYA BASIN LEVEE
DIST

PARISH ASSESSMENT DIST
PARISH HEALTH
LIGHTING DIST #7

PARISH LIBRARY
(MAINTENANCE)

PARISH MENTAL HEALTH
PARISH TAX

PARISH COUNCIL ON AGING
PARISH LAW ENFORCEMENT

PARISH SCHOOL
(BUILDINGS)

PARISH SCHOOL
(SALARIES)

PARISH SCHOOL (1999
BOND)

PARISH SCHOOL
(CONSTITUTIONAL)

PARISH SCHOOL (GEN
OPERATIONS)

WEST ASCENSION
DRAINAGE

PARISH LIBRARY
(MAINTENANCE#2)

WEST ASCENSION
DRAINAGE(#2)

PARISH SCHOOL
(FACILITIES)

PARISH SCHOOL
(TECHNOLOGY)

ACUD#1

PARISH JUVENILE
DETENTION

PARISH SCHOOL (2005
BOND)

PARISH SCHOOL (2009
BOND)

PARISH SCHOOL (2016
BOND)

TOTALS

Mills

4,0400

1.8200
2.0000
5.0000

4.0700

2.0000
2.7700
1.5000
14.4800

2.5000

21.0000

0.9700

3.6100

7.4000

5.3600

2.5200

4,.6700

4.0000

8.0000

10.3100

1.0000

5.1800

8.0800

0.8500

123.1300

Taxpayer Tax

105.69

47.60
52.32
130.80

106.47

52.32
72.47
39.24
378.80

65.40

549.36

25.38

94.45

193.59

140.22

65.92

122.16

104.64

209.28

269.71

26.16

135.52

211.38

22.24

3,221,12

Homestead Tax

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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