Exhibit D. Noel Site 2018 Tax Assessment







Ascension Parish Assessor Mert Smiley Current Assessment Listing

Parcel#

324700

Noel Site 2018 Tax Assessment

Primary Owner

L J NOEL INC

Mailing Address

C/O DONALD NOEL P O BOX 3440 HOUMA LA 70361

Legal

641.94 AC. ELISE PLT., SEC. 31,32, 33,58,59-10-14

50.00 AC SECS. 31,32 & 33-10-14, TRACT A

40.86 AC SECS. 31,32 & 33-10-14, TRACT B

51.00 AC. POR. ARLINGTON PLT. SEC. 71-10-14

(234/900-909)(517/726)(MAP#328250)(586/328)(597/646) (COB/694860)(MAP #704983) (MAP #715379)

Parcel Items

Property Class	Assesse Valu	Units H	Units Homestead		
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	1,200	1.00	0		
RES ACREAGE (MV) 1-3 Acres	500	1.00	0		
AG LAND CLASS II - Use Value	24,140	719.00	0		
FRSHWTR MARSH - Use Value	320	63.80	0		
TOTAL	26,160	784.80	0		

Ownership History

Homestead	? Name	Primary	? [%] Ownership	% Tax	From	То
NO	L J NOEL INC	YES	100.0000	100.0000	1/1/1990	

Locations

Subdivision	Lot Block	Section	Township	Range	Tract
ELISE PLANTATION		32	10S	14E	

PARISH

Millage	Mills	Taxpayer Tax	Homestead Tax
ATCHAFALAYA BASIN LEVEE DIST	4.0400	105.69	0.00
PARISH ASSESSMENT DIST	1.8200	47.60	0.00
PARISH HEALTH	2.0000	52.32	0.00
LIGHTING DIST #7	5.0000	130.80	0.00
PARISH LIBRARY (MAINTENANCE)	4.0700	106.47	0.00
PARISH MENTAL HEALTH	2.0000	52.32	0.00
PARISH TAX	2.7700	72.47	0.00
PARISH COUNCIL ON AGING	1.5000	39.24	0.00
PARISH LAW ENFORCEMENT	14.4800	378.80	0.00
PARISH SCHOOL (BUILDINGS)	2.5000	65.40	0.00
PARISH SCHOOL (SALARIES)	21.0000	549.36	0.00
PARISH SCHOOL (1999 BOND)	0.9700	25.38	0.00
PARISH SCHOOL (CONSTITUTIONAL)	3.6100	94.45	0.00
PARISH SCHOOL (GEN OPERATIONS)	7.4000	193.59	0.00
WEST ASCENSION DRAINAGE	5.3600	140.22	0.00
PARISH LIBRARY (MAINTENANCE#2)	2.5200	65,92	0.00
WEST ASCENSION DRAINAGE(#2)	4.6700	122.16	0.00
PARISH SCHOOL (FACILITIES)	4.0000	104.64	0.00
PARISH SCHOOL (TECHNOLOGY)	8.0000	209.28	0.00
ACUD#1	10.3100	269.71	0.00
PARISH JUVENILE DETENTION	1.0000	26.16	0.00
PARISH SCHOOL (2005 BOND)	5.1800	135.52	0.00
PARISH SCHOOL (2009 BOND)	8.0800	211.38	0.00
PARISH SCHOOL (2016 BOND)	0.8500	22.24	0.00
TOTALS	123.1300	3,221.12	0.00